
Aperol Spritz
aperol, prosecco, soda water $17.00

Wines

 Signature Cocktails
Pimp Martini
gin, butterfly pea flower syrup, lemon juice, coconut syrup

$20.00

Hugo Spritz
elderflower liqueur, prosecco, soda, mint $17.00

Summer Passion
chambord, malibu, passionfruit, cranberry juice, pineapple juice

$19.00

French Martini
vodka, chambord, raspberry puree, pineapple juice

$19.00

DRINKS MENU

Moet & Chandon NV Brut $99.00
Veuve Cliquot NV Brut 'Yellow Label' $120.00

Mcpherson Chardonnay Pinot Noir $45.00$ 9.50
Villa Sandi DOC Prosecco $55.00$10.50
Chandon Brut $60.00$12.00

150ml 750mlSparkling / Champagne

Pink & Sweet

$48.00$10.00De Bortoli 'Rosé Rosé', Bilbu, NSW

$40.00$ 9.00Gossips Moscato, Riverina, NSW
Swings & Roundabouts, Yallingup, WA $45.00$ 9.50

White

$45.00$ 9.50Icarus SBS, Margaret River, WA

$45.00$ 9.50Babydoll SB, Marlborough, NZ

$48.00$10.00Tom Foolery 'Fox Whistle' Pinot Gris, Barossa, SA
$50.00Leeuwin Estate Art Series Riesling, M' River, WA

Silkwood Chardonnay, Margaret River, WA $55.00$10.50

Red
$48.00$10.00HaHa Pinot Noir, Marlborough, NZ

$55.00$10.50Domain Naturalist Shiraz, M.River, WA

$60.00$12.00Howard Park 'Miamup' Cabernet Sauvignon,
Margaret River, WA

$45.00$ 9.50Icarus Cabernet Merlot, Margaret River, WA

Tom Foolery 'Young Blood' Shiraz, Barossa, SA $65.00

On Tap

Watermelon Caipiroska
vodka, watermelon liqueur, lime, syrup

$18.50

Bottles & Cans

Hahn Gluten Free 4.2% $ 9.00
Coopers Pale Ale 4.5% $ 9.00
Pure Blonde 4.2% $ 9.00
Heineken Zero 0% $ 7.00
Hahn Ultra Low Carb 4.2% $ 9.00
Corona 4.5% $10.00
VB 4.9% $ 9.00
Emu Export 4.2% $ 9.00

Matsos Ginger Beer/ Mango Beer 3.5%/4.5% $11.00
Somersby Cider Apple/ Pear 4.5% $9.00
Strongbow Original/ Low Carb 5% $9.00
Jack Daniels & Cola 4.8% $15.00
White Claw 4.5% $12.50Lime/Mango/Pineapple/Strawberry Lemonade

Cruisers 4.6% $12.00Lime/Raspberry/Watermelon/Pineapple

Kirin Hyoketsu 6% $14.00
XXXX Summer 4% $9.00
Tooheys New 4.6% $9.00

Carlton Dry 4.5% $10.00
Great Northern Super Crisp 3.5% $10.00

570ml425ml

$14.50Kilkenny 4.3% $11.50

$12.00Hahn 3.5% $9.50

$14.50Guinness 4.2% $11.50

$13.50Little Creatures Rogers 3.8% $10.50

James Squire Alcoholic Ginger Beer 4% $15.50$13.50

James Squire 150 Lashes Pale Ale 4.2% $14.50$11.00

$14.005 Seeds Apple Cider 5% $11.00

$13.50Swan Draught 4.4% $10.50

$16.50Little Creatures Ginger Beer 4% $14.50

$15.00Stone & Wood Pacific Ale 4.4% $12.00

$13.50Hahn SuperDry 4.6% $10.50

Heineken 5% $14.00$11.00

$16.00Byron Bay Lemon Squash 4% $13.00

Byron Bay Peach & Mango Seltzer 4% $15.50$12.00

Little Creatures Pacific Ale 4.4% $14.00$10.50

Swan Gold 3.5% $10.00 $12.00

XXXX Gold 3.5% $9.00 $11.50

Little Creatures Hazy Lager 3.5% $11.00 $13.00

Classic Cocktails

$18.00
Mojito
bacardi, lime, mint, sugar, soda water, classic or choice
of fruit puree: strawberry, passionfruit, peach

Classic Margarita
tequila, triple sec, lime juice, agave

$19.00

$23.00Dark ‘N’ Stormy
kraken, ginger beer, lime juice

$20.00
Espresso Martini
vodka, kahlua, butterscotch schnapps, sugar syrup,
coffee

$21.00Hazelnut Martini
vodka, frangelico, hazelnut syrup, coffee

$19.50
Mai Tai
pineapple rum, triple sec, sugar, lime, pineapple juice,
orange juice

$19.00
Pina Colada
bacardi, malibu, coconut cream, coconut syrup,
pineapple juice

$20.00
Spicy Margarita
tequila, triple sec, lime juice, agave, chilli, habanero
lime 

Sex On The Beach
vodka, peach schnapps, orange juice, cranberry juice

$19.00

Virgin Mojito
mint, lime, sugar, soda water, choice of fruit puree

$11.00

Virgin Colada
coconut syrup, coconut cream, pineapple juice

$12.00

Summer Fling
coconut syrup, cranberry juice, pineapple juice

$12.00

Mocktails



Sunday Sangria Jugs $20

Soft Drinks

Friday $10 Cocktails

Saturday $10 Alcoholic Slushies

$ 5.00Postmix Schooner Pepsi, Pepsi Max, Sprite, Soda, Ginger Ale, Tonic, Fire Engine

$ 8.00LLB Pint
$15.00LLB Jug
$ 5.00Juice Schooner apple, orange, pineapple, cranberry
$ 7.00Juice Pint apple, orange, pineapple, cranberry
$ 5.00Coca Cola Can
$ 5.00Coca Cola No Sugar Can
$ 5.00Red Bull Can
$ 5.00Red Bull No Sugar Can

$ 6.00LLB Schooner

$ 7.00Postmix Pint Pepsi, Pepsi Max, Sprite, Soda, Ginger Ale, Tonic, Fire Engine
$11.00Postmix Jug Pepsi, Pepsi Max, Sprite, Soda, Ginger Ale, Tonic, Fire Engine

Rum

Spirits

Gin
Tanqueray Gin $10.50
Gordons Pink Gin $12.00
Bombay Sapphire $12.00
Hendricks $13.00
Four Pillars Olive $12.00
Four Pillars Bloody Shiraz $12.00
Malfy Gin Rosa $11.00
Scapegrace $14.00

Whisky, Scotch & Bourbon
Jim Beam $11.00
Wild Turkey $11.00
Jack Daniels $11.00
Gentleman Jacks $12.00
Makers Mark $12.00
Bulleit Bourbon $10.50
Southern Comfort $11.00

Johnny Walker Red $12.00

Sheep Dog Peanut $11.00
Jamesons $12.00

$12.00Woodford Reserve

$13.00Glenfiddich

$14.00Limeburners

Captain Morgans Spiced $10.50

Plantation Pineapple Rum $12.00
Sailor Jerry $12.00

Bacardi $11.00
Malibu $11.00

$12.00Kraken
$10.50Bundy Rum

Rum

Vodka

Grey Goose $14.00
Belvedere $14.00

Smirnoff $10.50

Liqueurs
Midori $11.00

Disaronno $12.00
Chambord $10.00

Cointreau $12.00

Tequila

El Jimador Blanc $10.50
El Jimador Reposado $10.50
1800 Coconut $13.00

$12.00Casamigos Blanco


